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—T7 ami County, KS

Well:Doherty KR-59
Lease Owner:Ks Res Explo

Town Oilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
05/07/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

14 soil/clay 14

16 shale 30

23 lime 53

13 shale 66

4 lime 70
38 shale 108
15 lime 123

11 shale 134
28 lime 162

5 shale 167

18 lime 185

4 shale 189
17 lime 206

2 shale 208

3 lime and shale 211

20 shale 231
4 sand 235
10 sandy shale 245
75 shale 320

11 sandy shale 331
22 shale 353
2 sandy lime 355
3 clean sand 358
12 shale 370
2 sandy lime 372
11 sandy lime 383
1 broken sand 384
5 sandy shale 389
13 sandy lime 402
3 broken sand 405
29 sandy shale 434
2 coal 436
3 shale 439
6 sandy lime 445
6 sand 451
11 shale 462
3 lime 465
2 slate 467
16 shale 483
S lime and shale 488
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21 shale 509
3 lime 512
" shale 8523
4 lime 527
7 shale 534
2 lime 536
12 shale and slate 548
6 shale 554
8 sand 562
22 sand 584
4 sand 588
2 broken sand 590
2 sandy shale and coal 592
12 shale 604
1 lime 605
3 shale 608
2 broken sand 610
5 broken sand 615
9 sandy shale 624
1 broken sand 625
3 sandy shale 628
2 sand 630
18 core 648
4 shale 652
2 coal 654
20 shale 174
8 sandy shale 682
58 shale 740-TD




